  Data Sheet  L-LAS-TB-50L-LAS Series  •  Laser Line Sensors
info@sensorinstruments.de  •  www.sensorinstruments.de
   (2019-07-16)   L-LAS-TB-50 / Page 1 of 9
(0222.07)
Subject to alteration
Sensor Instruments GmbH  •  D-94169 Thurmansbang  •  Schlinding 11
Tel. +49 (0)8544 9719-0  •  Fax +49 (0)8544 9719-13
L-LAS Series

info@sensorinstruments.de  •  www.sensorinstruments.de
   (2019-07-16)   L-LAS-TB-50 / Page 9 of 9
(0222.07)
Subject to alteration
Sensor Instruments GmbH  •  D-94169 Thurmansbang  •  Schlinding 11
Tel. +49 (0)8544 9719-0  •  Fax +49 (0)8544 9719-13
Example:
TRA-L-LAS-TB-L100
(Mounting plate)
Distance
e.g. 100 mm
Accessories
Mounting plate
for L-LAS-TB-50-T and L-LAS-TB-50-R  (or L-LAS-TB-50-R-4/20):
(please order separately)
TRA-L-LAS-TB-L100  (transmitter/receiver distance max. 100 mm)
TRA-L-LAS-TB-L200  (transmitter/receiver distance max. 200 mm)
TRA-L-LAS-TB-L300  (transmitter/receiver distance  max. 300 mm)
TRA-L-LAS-TB-L400  (transmitter/receiver distance max. 400 mm)
TRA-L-LAS-TB-L500  (transmitter/receiver distance  max. 500 mm)
TRA-L-LAS-TB-L1000  (transmitter/receiver distance max. 1000 mm)
TRA-L-LAS-TB-L1500  (transmitter/receiver distance max. 1500 mm)
(Aluminium housing, anodized in black)
Blast air top part
for L-LAS-TB-50-T and L-LAS-TB-50-R (L-LAS-TB-50-R-4/20):
(please order separately for transmitter and receiver each)